¢ CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° MALUCO
2° FANTASMA
3° ZUMA
4° ALCAPONE
5 SHAKAL
6° BRUTOS
7° APOCALIPSE
8° TANQUE
9° BABO
10° JOGO DURO

11° CHUMBO GROSSO

12° PEDRADA
ik CAPITAO
14° TORNADO
15° ASA BRANCA
16° MALVADAO
17° FALCNL
18° PIRATA
19° CRUEL
20° INVOCADO
21° SANGUE BOM
22° DEMOLIDOR
23° ESTRAGA FESTA
24° BIRO BIRO
25° PACHECO
26° GAUCHO
27° CAPITAO

Anilha
107240
002483
146289
016901
115615
019919
151251
179562
77121
184659
acpad
094507
014076
acpad
041995
acpad
234021
166697
051380
180949
326378
175040
acpad
005960
052951
176362
140299

TRINCA FERRO 16/10/2022

Dono
JUNINHO
DAVID
JUCELIO
VANIN
ANDRE
BETO
RAFAEL
EZINHO
AMAURI
JOHN LENON
GUILHERME
KAUAN EQ. TIMBURE
LUCAS
SULIVAN
LEO GRANATO
ALEXANDRE BORGES
PEDRO
MACIEL
DIMAZINHO
FLAVIO
TICO
KENEDY
PATRICK
WILLIAN
FRANCISCO
GERALDINHO
SATIRO

Cidade
UBA
UBa

MERCéS
PIRAUBA
RIO POMBA
AF. DUTRA
KTA
PIRAUBA

ASTOLFO DUTRA
D.E
AD
RODEIRO
CATAGUASES
R.P

D.E

SMG
GUINDOVAL
UB&

A.D
S.M.G
KTA
A.D
SOBRAL PINTO
D.E

KTA

ACPAD - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/164 30
0/152 29
0/141 28
0/132 27
0/131 26
0/129 25
0/117 24
0/115 23
0/107 22
0/107 21
0/101 20
0/99 19
0/98 18
0/97 17
0/95 16
0/95 115
0/86 14
0/82 13
0/76 12
0/75 11
0/75 10
0/74 9
0/73 8
0/70 7
0/58 6
0/55 5
0/45 4
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